Track Shack

EVENTS

Date: 2/28/2026
Time: 8:29:29 A

Div
Place Name

MEN -- MILITARY

JUSTIN EDELL
PATRICK GALLUCCI
ANTHONY D'AMICO
CHRIS CHORNEY
JOHN PICCIONE
ANTHONY GIBSON
TIMOTHY REED
DAVID CAMPBELL
DONALD LOREY
NATHAN FIORAMONTI
DEREK FRABIZIO
MICHAEL MOORE
TYLER WITT
JEFFREY MYERS
DANIEL STEWART
DANIEL SUTTON
NOAH HOWARD
KEN WHIPPLE
YEMI ARUNSI
JOHN TANCHAK
JOHN KIRK
MICHEAL WALLACE
MATTHEW WALTERS
ERIC FURPHY
JOSHUA PHILLIPS
FAVIO LOPEZ
NICK TOBIANSKI
MICHAEL CORBETT
DAVID FIX

CHRIS STUTTERS
JONATHAN DIAZ
ADAM CORSON
JASON FLOYD
JAMES TODD
HERIBERTO CLAUDIO
MAURICE MOORE
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2026 Disney Princess 10k

Race Age

Num

30019
40494
30087
40063
30332
30516
40099
30796
31003
34212
30592
30389
30055
41881
30458
31094
41088
41553
41341
32301
34666
33145
33863
41220
30099
34197
31686
31909
41045
35059
37554
33664
34868
40297
35832
36970

35
30
36
36
39
59
33
43
64
33
40
57
36
49
37
57
27
62
41
49
43
45
47
29
41
60
44
65
66
48
34
45
45
41
36
50

Place

22
37
54
74
133
204
227
237
459
548
549
687
707
861
879
954
1065
1095
1295
1314
1792
2044
2065
2193
2412
2464
2751
2950
3286
3486
35635
3576
3594
3812

Gender
Place

(oo}

22
35
43
70
97
107
112
196
228
229
273
278
321
327
348
379
391
441
443
567
637
641
665
716
728
788
830
898
935
945
957
962
1002

Clock
Time

38:59
48:40
44:21
45:53
47:10
48:44
51:.07
1:02:12
1:02:55
1:31:13
1:03:13
1:02:43
1:02:44
1:29:12
1:04:40
1:13:19
1:13:34
1:16:08
1:17:22
1:34:33
1:46:20
1:33:27
1:52:48
1:28:13
1:15:38
1:31:20
1:28:45
1:28:39
1:24:31
2:07:00
2:30:53
1:47:53
2:03:45
1:48:31
2:21:11
2:30:23

Net
Time

38:58
40:19
44:06
45:39
47:08
48:42
51:02
53:36
54:20
54:29
59:03
1:00:27
1:00:27
1:02:09
1:02:21
1:04:31
1:04:40
1:05:45
1:06:57
1:07:17
1:09:25
1:09:32
1:13:26
1:15:26
1:15:36
1:16:35
1:17:56
1:18:18
1:20:01
1:21:10
1:23:06
1:23:59
1:24:12
1:24:24
1:24:29
1:25:34

TIMING & RESULTS

Military
Branch

Army

Army

Air Force

Air Force
Army

Navy

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army

Marine Corps
Navy

Army

Army

Marine Corps
Navy

Army

Army

Air Force
Army

Army

Army

Army

Navy

Army

Army

Air Force
Marine Corps
Navy

Marine Corps
Navy

Army

Air Force

Air Force
Army

Air Force
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Date: 2/28/2026
Time: 8:29:29 A

Div

Place Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

THOMAS BOOTH
ERIC SWEAT

ALEC MOELLER
PATRICK BAKER
RYAN RIEDEL

DAVID CHERNESKY
VICTOR ANDA
CHARLES EHRHARDT
JOSEPH SANTINOCETO
FREDDIE SCHUKIS
TRAVIS BENSON
DARYL SABOURIN
CHAS JINDRICH
BRANDEN LIMPRICH
KEVIN EVANS
SERJIO PRUNEDA
ANDREW ROGERS
RANDOLPH CHAPMAN
BRIAN GARRETT
BRANNAN CHISOLM
RAYMOND BENISEK I

2026 Disney Princess 10k

Race
Num

40331
37255
32863
41370
38190
42012
37617
37087
35481
43230
40614
34555
33658
45466
42206
45744
35597
40667
44990
43126
45027

Age

56
34
37
38
43
63
52
30
46
43
41
50
47
34
43
58
35
60
57
67
59

Place

3865
4043
4483
4488
4511
4713
5065
5175
5712
6247
6419
6519
6672
6756
7464
7895
8821
9828
10217
10226
10972

Gender
Place

1011
1049
1126
1129
1135
1162
1219
1236
1324
1419
1449
1470
1498
1507
1605
1664
1777
1894
1947
1949
2047

Clock
Time

1:43:36
2:34:54
1:49:49
1:41:14
2:30:48
1:44:26
2:39:18
2:33:55
2:22:26
2:18:09
1:54:32
2:13:20
2:36:29
2:45:22
2:07:12
2:46:32
2:33:32
1:53:59
2:45:40
2:28:11
2:49:26

Net
Time

1:25:49
1:26:50
1:28:42
1:28:44
1:28:50
1:29:44
1:31:02
1:31:25
1:33:32
1:35:25
1:36:09
1:36:36
1:37:14
1:37:30
1:39:58
1:41:19
1:44:49
1:49:37
1:51:46
1:51:52
1:57:27

Military
Branch

Army

Air Force
Army
Navy
Army
Navy
Army
Army
Navy
Navy
Navy
Marine Corps
Marine Corps
Army
Navy
Army
Navy
Army

Air Force
Navy
Army
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Date: 2/28/2026 2026 Disney Princess 10k Page 3

Time: 8:29:29 A
Div Race Age Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Place Place Time Time Branch

WOMEN -- MILITARY

1 CYNTHIA PERONE 30081 43 25 9 44:18  44:15  Air Force
2 CHRISTINE KENDZIOR 30412 44 184 93 55:24  52:55  Army
3 KRISTEN KEANE 30345 34 410 234 1:00:39 58:09  Air Force
4 DANA RELATION 30487 33 616 368 1:03:45 1:01:14 Army
5 MARIA HELD 40666 40 751 456  1:07:15 1:03:03 Army
6 CARMEN RIVERS 42244 44 877 552  1:19:29 1:04:40 Army
7 STEPHANIE BYCROFT 38260 45 1025 655 1:16:45 1:06:26 Navy
8 DANIELLE GENEREUX 31739 37 1165 758 1:18:27 1:08:02 Army
9 TRISHA MCELROY 34667 36 1292 852 1:46:19 1:09:23 Army
10 APRIL KLEIN 30974 52 1415 942 1:16:54 1:10:26 Army
11 CHARLOTTE PALMORE 34015 24 1700 1155 1:15:00 1:12:50 Navy
12 STEPHANIE HARTLEY 30983 42 1721 1171 1:19:17 1:12:55 Army
13 MICHELE LOBIANCO 41642 48 1746 1189 1:23:43 1:13:06 Air Force
14 KATHLEEN ENDERSON 35106 28 2073 1431 1:33:50 1:15:39 Air Force
15 ALLISON CLARK 35261 48 2105 1458 1:49:28 1:15:56 Air Force
16 SARAH DAVIS 34053 29 2153 1496 1:46:33 1:16:19 Army
17 RACHEL AYERS 37861 35 2162 1504 2:24:01 1:16:24 Army
18 J. KATHLEEN HUGE 31305 58 2169 1510 1:29:26 1:16:26 Navy
19 MARISSA CANONICO 32157 37 2275 1588 1:34:56 1:17:08 Army
20 KELLY ROMERO 35801 51 2438 1717 2:10:04 1:18:07 Air Force
21 LINDSAY RUBEL 36217 40 2658 1890 2:08:10 1:19:30 Army
22 WENDY COREY 43531 55 2753 1965 1:50:03 1:20:02 Air Force
23 SERENA LAMONTAGNE 35194 25 2855 2046 1:57:15 1:20:37 Air Force
24 CARLEEN WALLACE 34570 42 3059 2206 2:07:40 1:21:46 Air Force
25 DIANA FLOWERS 33667 48 3179 2303 1:43:20 1:22:34 Navy
26 MEGAN WIGHT 37527 33 3306 2404 2:25:12 1:23:11  Army
27 KATHLEEN POMBIER 40222 35 3315 2412 1:25:37 1:23:12 Air Force
28 SARAH VASSAK 37603 35 3335 2429 2:25:18 1:23:16 Army
29 LILY KOWALSKI 35838 29 3454 2526 2:31:50 1:23:49 Navy
30 JENNIFER LYLE 36664 48 3511 2573 2:15:27 1:24:06 Air Force
31 MARY ANN KELLER 34891 65 3549 2602 2:10:20 1:24:15 Army
32 CHANNEL CABRERA 32343 33 3592 2632 2:21:10 1:24:28 Army
33 REBEKAH CAMPAYO 38213 41 3598 2634 1:34:52 1:24:31 Air Force
34 PATRICIA BENTLEY 33057 55 3703 2721 1:55:21 1:25:06 Army
35 JANNELL MACAULAY 36090 49 3738 2753 2:32:51 1:25:15 Air Force
36 CRYSTAL MILLER 32075 38 3863 2853 1:40:50 1:25:49 Air Force
37 COURTNEY AMBROSE 31492 22 4139 3075 1:39:44 1:27:16 Air Force
38 SHEILA BAKKEN 31422 52 4215 3135 1:31:45 1:27:35 Army
39 MELANIE RITTMEISTER 37605 48 4397 3287 2:33:05 1:28:25 Air Force
40 RACHAEL BAKER 30824 38 4490 3361 1:41:15 1:28:44 Navy
41 SHARI SHUGART 31202 56 4494 3365 1:33:19 1:28:45 Army
42 RACHEL SULLIVAN 36951 49 4705 3544 2:00:08 1:29:41 Army



Date: 2/28/2026 2026 Disney Princess 10k Page 4

Time: 8:29:29 A
Div Race Age Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Place Place Time Time Branch
43 RACHAEL PLANISHEK 36686 29 4963 3760 2:19:39 1:30:41 Navy
44 STACEY LERNER 31725 36 5082 3860 1:46:06 1:31:05 Air Force
45 VICTORIA MOSCOSO 36368 35 5089 3867 2:22:47 1:31:.05 Army
46 SARAH STEWART-ABEL 31758 47 5111 3888 1:41:56 1:31:09 Air Force
47 CAITLYN STARKEL 44833 30 5374 4103 2:26:01 1:32:09 Space Force
48 SHELBY HENRY 32510 50 5581 4276 2:35:28 1:32:59 Air Force
49 RACHEL BUTLER 36389 32 5634 4322 2:27:04 1:33:15 Army
50 MARCELA ALZATE 37551 29 5775 4435 2:35:43 1:33:42 Army
51 NONA HEALY 42394 43 5947 4574 1:58:30 1:34:25 Army
52 SHAWNA HOPP 30984 40 5965 4591 2:43:21 1:34:28 Air Force
53 LAUREN MOYER 43232 35 6254 4835 2:18:09 1:35:27 Navy
54 KRISTI SIEBEN 31505 41 6462 5002 1:54:42 1:36:17 Air Force
55 REBECCA MARTINEZ 32320 30 6468 5007 2:44:29 1:36:19 Air Force
56 ALEXANDRA RICHEY 37876 36 6782 5272 2:39:44 1:37:39 Coast Guard
57 ROAN WARNICK 33029 44 6814 5300 1:52:34 1:37:48 AirForce
58 SARAH CRANE 32226 42 6841 5323 1:52:47 1:37:54 Army
59 KYLIE THOMAS 38146 20 6856 5338 2:43:02 1:37:56 Air Force
60 ARIEL CLABAUGH 45871 34 6873 5351 2:42:57 1:38:.00 Army
61 JENNIFER THOMAS 37871 57 6877 5354 2:43:09 1:38:03 Air Force
62 CASSIA GILIOLI 40673 47 7029 5482 1:51:17 1:38:31 Air Force
63 TABITHA SELVESTER 31404 49 7083 5532 1:42:54 1:38:42 Air Force
64 JESSICA ROMIG 44363 34 7110 5557 2:21:27 1:38:48 Air Force
65 SARAH CHILSON 41063 36 7280 5706 2:16:17 1:39:24 Navy
66 JOVONSIA GUIDRY 37185 39 7328 5749 2:47:02 1:39:35 Air Force
67 VICKI SUE MERRY 33616 68 7549 5936 1:55:29 1:40:16 Navy
68 CHARLOTTE BALANGUE 41554 36 7659 6027 1:52:58 1:40:32 Army
69 NICOLE JENKINS 36064 40 7824 6174 2:35:02 1:41:02 Air Force
70 ROBIN BRUCE 38082 40 8193 6492 2:47:36 1:42:30 Army
71 CHARITY BANKS 31804 50 8349 6625 1:53:53 1:43:04 Air Force
72 CYNTHIA GIBSON 31252 57 8621 6863 1:48:14 1:44:04 Navy
73 KATIE CULIC 31043 45 9079 7275 1:54:38 1:45:59 Navy
74 JENNIFER RISER 35097 46 9738 7854 2:19:06 1:49:10 Army
75 JENNIFER TANCHAK 42248 45 9855 7957 2:17:00 1:49:45 Army
76 JESSIE BAST 43474 25 10359 8390 2:35:25 1:52:42 Air Force
77 CRYSTAL FULCO 34616 47 10449 8468 2:38:55 1:53:11 Air Force
78 ALESSANDRA PARRILLO 32812 29 10509 8522 2:14:45 1:53:32 Army
79 EMILY ROSEN 30999 33 11605 9488 2:11:16 2:04:50 Navy
80 MARIA SUTTON 31424 57 11770 9635 2:43:37 2:07:08 Navy

81 TANYA SCHILLER 40092 45 11869 9722 2:11:24 2:09:09 Air Force



