



2026 Disney Princess 10k

Date: 2/28/2026

Time: 8:29:29 A

Div	Race	Age	Gender	Clock	Net	Military	
Place	Name	Num	Place	Time	Time	Branch	
MEN -- MILITARY							
1	JUSTIN EDELL	30019	35 5	5	38:59	38:58	Army
2	PATRICK GALLUCCI	40494	30 9	8	48:40	40:19	Army
3	ANTHONY D'AMICO	30087	36 22	15	44:21	44:06	Air Force
4	CHRIS CHORNEY	40063	36 37	22	45:53	45:39	Air Force
5	JOHN PICCIONE	30332	39 54	35	47:10	47:08	Army
6	ANTHONY GIBSON	30516	59 74	43	48:44	48:42	Navy
7	TIMOTHY REED	40099	33 133	70	51:07	51:02	Air Force
8	DAVID CAMPBELL	30796	43 204	97	1:02:12	53:36	Army
9	DONALD LOREY	31003	64 227	107	1:02:55	54:20	Air Force
10	NATHAN FIORAMONTI	34212	33 237	112	1:31:13	54:29	Army
11	DEREK FRABIZIO	30592	40 459	196	1:03:13	59:03	Marine Corps
12	MICHAEL MOORE	30389	57 548	228	1:02:43	1:00:27	Navy
13	TYLER WITT	30055	36 549	229	1:02:44	1:00:27	Army
14	JEFFREY MYERS	41881	49 687	273	1:29:12	1:02:09	Army
15	DANIEL STEWART	30458	37 707	278	1:04:40	1:02:21	Marine Corps
16	DANIEL SUTTON	31094	57 861	321	1:13:19	1:04:31	Navy
17	NOAH HOWARD	41088	27 879	327	1:13:34	1:04:40	Army
18	KEN WHIPPLE	41553	62 954	348	1:16:08	1:05:45	Army
19	YEMI ARUNSI	41341	41 1065	379	1:17:22	1:06:57	Air Force
20	JOHN TANCHAK	32301	49 1095	391	1:34:33	1:07:17	Army
21	JOHN KIRK	34666	43 1295	441	1:46:20	1:09:25	Army
22	MICHEAL WALLACE	33145	45 1314	443	1:33:27	1:09:32	Army
23	MATTHEW WALTERS	33863	47 1792	567	1:52:48	1:13:26	Army
24	ERIC FURPHY	41220	29 2044	637	1:28:13	1:15:26	Navy
25	JOSHUA PHILLIPS	30099	41 2065	641	1:15:38	1:15:36	Army
26	FAVIO LOPEZ	34197	60 2193	665	1:31:20	1:16:35	Army
27	NICK TOBIANSKI	31686	44 2412	716	1:28:45	1:17:56	Air Force
28	MICHAEL CORBETT	31909	65 2464	728	1:28:39	1:18:18	Marine Corps
29	DAVID FIX	41045	66 2751	788	1:24:31	1:20:01	Navy
30	CHRIS STUTTERS	35059	48 2950	830	2:07:00	1:21:10	Marine Corps
31	JONATHAN DIAZ	37554	34 3286	898	2:30:53	1:23:06	Navy
32	ADAM CORSON	33664	45 3486	935	1:47:53	1:23:59	Army
33	JASON FLOYD	34868	45 3535	945	2:03:45	1:24:12	Air Force
34	JAMES TODD	40297	41 3576	957	1:48:31	1:24:24	Air Force
35	HERIBERTO CLAUDIO	35832	36 3594	962	2:21:11	1:24:29	Army
36	MAURICE MOORE	36970	50 3812	1002	2:30:23	1:25:34	Air Force

2026 Disney Princess 10k

Date: 2/28/2026
Time: 8:29:29 A

Page 2

Div Place	Name	Race Num	Age	Place	Gender Place	Clock Time	Net Time	Military Branch
37	THOMAS BOOTH	40331	56	3865	1011	1:43:36	1:25:49	Army
38	ERIC SWEAT	37255	34	4043	1049	2:34:54	1:26:50	Air Force
39	ALEC MOELLER	32863	37	4483	1126	1:49:49	1:28:42	Army
40	PATRICK BAKER	41370	38	4488	1129	1:41:14	1:28:44	Navy
41	RYAN RIEDEL	38190	43	4511	1135	2:30:48	1:28:50	Army
42	DAVID CHERNESKY	42012	63	4713	1162	1:44:26	1:29:44	Navy
43	VICTOR ANDA	37617	52	5065	1219	2:39:18	1:31:02	Army
44	CHARLES EHRHARDT	37087	30	5175	1236	2:33:55	1:31:25	Army
45	JOSEPH SANTINOCETO	35481	46	5712	1324	2:22:26	1:33:32	Navy
46	FREDDIE SCHUKIS	43230	43	6247	1419	2:18:09	1:35:25	Navy
47	TRAVIS BENSON	40614	41	6419	1449	1:54:32	1:36:09	Navy
48	DARYL SABOURIN	34555	50	6519	1470	2:13:20	1:36:36	Marine Corps
49	CHAS JINDRICH	33658	47	6672	1498	2:36:29	1:37:14	Marine Corps
50	BRANDEN LIMPRICH	45466	34	6756	1507	2:45:22	1:37:30	Army
51	KEVIN EVANS	42206	43	7464	1605	2:07:12	1:39:58	Navy
52	SERJIO PRUNEDA	45744	58	7895	1664	2:46:32	1:41:19	Army
53	ANDREW ROGERS	35597	35	8821	1777	2:33:32	1:44:49	Navy
54	RANDOLPH CHAPMAN	40667	60	9828	1894	1:53:59	1:49:37	Army
55	BRIAN GARRETT	44990	57	10217	1947	2:45:40	1:51:46	Air Force
56	BRANNAN CHISOLM	43126	67	10226	1949	2:28:11	1:51:52	Navy
57	RAYMOND BENISEK II	45027	59	10972	2047	2:49:26	1:57:27	Army

2026 Disney Princess 10k

Date: 2/28/2026
Time: 8:29:29 A

Div Place	Name	Race Num	Age	Place	Gender Place	Clock Time	Net Time	Military Branch
WOMEN -- MILITARY								
1	CYNTHIA PERONE	30081	43	25	9	44:18	44:15	Air Force
2	CHRISTINE KENDZIOR	30412	44	184	93	55:24	52:55	Army
3	KRISTEN KEANE	30345	34	410	234	1:00:39	58:09	Air Force
4	DANA RELATION	30487	33	616	368	1:03:45	1:01:14	Army
5	MARIA HELD	40666	40	751	456	1:07:15	1:03:03	Army
6	CARMEN RIVERS	42244	44	877	552	1:19:29	1:04:40	Army
7	STEPHANIE BYCROFT	38260	45	1025	655	1:16:45	1:06:26	Navy
8	DANIELLE GENEREUX	31739	37	1165	758	1:18:27	1:08:02	Army
9	TRISHA MCELROY	34667	36	1292	852	1:46:19	1:09:23	Army
10	APRIL KLEIN	30974	52	1415	942	1:16:54	1:10:26	Army
11	CHARLOTTE PALMORE	34015	24	1700	1155	1:15:00	1:12:50	Navy
12	STEPHANIE HARTLEY	30983	42	1721	1171	1:19:17	1:12:55	Army
13	MICHELE LOBIANCO	41642	48	1746	1189	1:23:43	1:13:06	Air Force
14	KATHLEEN ENDERSON	35106	28	2073	1431	1:33:50	1:15:39	Air Force
15	ALLISON CLARK	35261	48	2105	1458	1:49:28	1:15:56	Air Force
16	SARAH DAVIS	34053	29	2153	1496	1:46:33	1:16:19	Army
17	RACHEL AYERS	37861	35	2162	1504	2:24:01	1:16:24	Army
18	J. KATHLEEN HUGE	31305	58	2169	1510	1:29:26	1:16:26	Navy
19	MARISSA CANONICO	32157	37	2275	1588	1:34:56	1:17:08	Army
20	KELLY ROMERO	35801	51	2438	1717	2:10:04	1:18:07	Air Force
21	LINDSAY RUBEL	36217	40	2658	1890	2:08:10	1:19:30	Army
22	WENDY COREY	43531	55	2753	1965	1:50:03	1:20:02	Air Force
23	SERENA LAMONTAGNE	35194	25	2855	2046	1:57:15	1:20:37	Air Force
24	CARLEEN WALLACE	34570	42	3059	2206	2:07:40	1:21:46	Air Force
25	DIANA FLOWERS	33667	48	3179	2303	1:43:20	1:22:34	Navy
26	MEGAN WIGHT	37527	33	3306	2404	2:25:12	1:23:11	Army
27	KATHLEEN POMBIER	40222	35	3315	2412	1:25:37	1:23:12	Air Force
28	SARAH VASSAK	37603	35	3335	2429	2:25:18	1:23:16	Army
29	LILY KOWALSKI	35838	29	3454	2526	2:31:50	1:23:49	Navy
30	JENNIFER LYLE	36664	48	3511	2573	2:15:27	1:24:06	Air Force
31	MARY ANN KELLER	34891	65	3549	2602	2:10:20	1:24:15	Army
32	CHANNEL CABRERA	32343	33	3592	2632	2:21:10	1:24:28	Army
33	REBEKAH CAMPAYO	38213	41	3598	2634	1:34:52	1:24:31	Air Force
34	PATRICIA BENTLEY	33057	55	3703	2721	1:55:21	1:25:06	Army
35	JANNELL MACAULAY	36090	49	3738	2753	2:32:51	1:25:15	Air Force
36	CRYSTAL MILLER	32075	38	3863	2853	1:40:50	1:25:49	Air Force
37	COURTNEY AMBROSE	31492	22	4139	3075	1:39:44	1:27:16	Air Force
38	SHEILA BAKKEN	31422	52	4215	3135	1:31:45	1:27:35	Army
39	MELANIE RITTMEISTER	37605	48	4397	3287	2:33:05	1:28:25	Air Force
40	RACHAEL BAKER	30824	38	4490	3361	1:41:15	1:28:44	Navy
41	SHARI SHUGART	31202	56	4494	3365	1:33:19	1:28:45	Army
42	RACHEL SULLIVAN	36951	49	4705	3544	2:00:08	1:29:41	Army

2026 Disney Princess 10k

Date: 2/28/2026
Time: 8:29:29 A

Div Place	Name	Race Num	Age	Place	Gender Place	Clock Time	Net Time	Military Branch
43	RACHAEL PLANISHEK	36686	29	4963	3760	2:19:39	1:30:41	Navy
44	STACEY LERNER	31725	36	5082	3860	1:46:06	1:31:05	Air Force
45	VICTORIA MOSCOSO	36368	35	5089	3867	2:22:47	1:31:05	Army
46	SARAH STEWART-ABEL	31758	47	5111	3888	1:41:56	1:31:09	Air Force
47	CAITLYN STARKEL	44833	30	5374	4103	2:26:01	1:32:09	Space Force
48	SHELBY HENRY	32510	50	5581	4276	2:35:28	1:32:59	Air Force
49	RACHEL BUTLER	36389	32	5634	4322	2:27:04	1:33:15	Army
50	MARCELA ALZATE	37551	29	5775	4435	2:35:43	1:33:42	Army
51	NONA HEALY	42394	43	5947	4574	1:58:30	1:34:25	Army
52	SHAWNA HOPP	30984	40	5965	4591	2:43:21	1:34:28	Air Force
53	LAUREN MOYER	43232	35	6254	4835	2:18:09	1:35:27	Navy
54	KRISTI SIEBEN	31505	41	6462	5002	1:54:42	1:36:17	Air Force
55	REBECCA MARTINEZ	32320	30	6468	5007	2:44:29	1:36:19	Air Force
56	ALEXANDRA RICHEY	37876	36	6782	5272	2:39:44	1:37:39	Coast Guard
57	ROAN WARNICK	33029	44	6814	5300	1:52:34	1:37:48	Air Force
58	SARAH CRANE	32226	42	6841	5323	1:52:47	1:37:54	Army
59	KYLIE THOMAS	38146	20	6856	5338	2:43:02	1:37:56	Air Force
60	ARIEL CLABAUGH	45871	34	6873	5351	2:42:57	1:38:00	Army
61	JENNIFER THOMAS	37871	57	6877	5354	2:43:09	1:38:03	Air Force
62	CASSIA GILIOLI	40673	47	7029	5482	1:51:17	1:38:31	Air Force
63	TABITHA SELVESTER	31404	49	7083	5532	1:42:54	1:38:42	Air Force
64	JESSICA ROMIG	44363	34	7110	5557	2:21:27	1:38:48	Air Force
65	SARAH CHILSON	41063	36	7280	5706	2:16:17	1:39:24	Navy
66	JOVONSIA GUIDRY	37185	39	7328	5749	2:47:02	1:39:35	Air Force
67	VICKI SUE MERRY	33616	68	7549	5936	1:55:29	1:40:16	Navy
68	CHARLOTTE BALANGUE	41554	36	7659	6027	1:52:58	1:40:32	Army
69	NICOLE JENKINS	36064	40	7824	6174	2:35:02	1:41:02	Air Force
70	ROBIN BRUCE	38082	40	8193	6492	2:47:36	1:42:30	Army
71	CHARITY BANKS	31804	50	8349	6625	1:53:53	1:43:04	Air Force
72	CYNTHIA GIBSON	31252	57	8621	6863	1:48:14	1:44:04	Navy
73	KATIE CULIC	31043	45	9079	7275	1:54:38	1:45:59	Navy
74	JENNIFER RISER	35097	46	9738	7854	2:19:06	1:49:10	Army
75	JENNIFER TANCHAK	42248	45	9855	7957	2:17:00	1:49:45	Army
76	JESSIE BAST	43474	25	10359	8390	2:35:25	1:52:42	Air Force
77	CRYSTAL FULCO	34616	47	10449	8468	2:38:55	1:53:11	Air Force
78	ALESSANDRA PARRILLO	32812	29	10509	8522	2:14:45	1:53:32	Army
79	EMILY ROSEN	30999	33	11605	9488	2:11:16	2:04:50	Navy
80	MARIA SUTTON	31424	57	11770	9635	2:43:37	2:07:08	Navy
81	TANYA SCHILLER	40092	45	11869	9722	2:11:24	2:09:09	Air Force